
Part#: C2119A.21.19 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG VIOLET 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.03 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG RED 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.04 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG ORANGE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BROWN 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLUE 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2136NL Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation

Description: IC CHIP

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.24.04 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG ORANGE 2500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.44.04 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG ORANGE 2500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.04 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG ORANGE 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 1C/18 SOL HOOK-UP YEL 1000SP

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG WHITE 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLUE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG WHITE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BROWN 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.21.06 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG GREEN 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.06 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG GREEN 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2119A.18.19 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG VIOLET 500'

RFQ

General Cable C2119A.21.03 C2119A.21.03 distributor C2119A.21.03 supplier C2119A.21.03 price

C2119A.21.03 download datasheet C2119A.21.03 datasheet C2119A.21.03 stock buy C2119A.21.03

General Cable C2119A.21.03 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C2119A.21.03

General Cable/Carol Brand C2119A.21.03

C2119A.21.03

Part Number C2119A.21.03 Manufacturer General Cable

Description HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG RED 1000' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 656 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 18 AWG

Voltage 600V Series 2119A

Ratings UL Style 1015, ASTM B-33 Other Names

C2119-21-03 
C2119A-21-03 
C2119R-1000 
ULA1374 R 1000 
W374R-1000 
W374R-1000-ND

Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 105°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Length 1000.0' (304.8m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket Color Red Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.032" (0.81mm)

Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC) Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.104" (2.64mm)

Features - Detailed Description 18 AWG Hook-Up Wire Solid Red 600V 1000.0' (304.8m)

Conductor Strand Solid Conductor Material Copper, Annealed Tinned

Cable Type Hook-Up

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 656 pieces of General Cable C2119A.21.03 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy C2119A.21.03 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C2119A.21.03 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG RED 1000' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/C1162.41.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3922431.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/C1162.41.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2322339.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6274402.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6079394.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1439913.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5183002.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Pulse-Electronics-Corporation/C2136NL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Pulse-Electronics-Corporation/C2136NL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Pulse-Electronics-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/147469.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.24.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.24.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6064627.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1264832.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3114532.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.44.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.44.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2614346.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5245839.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1619058.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6524529.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6134151.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2843085.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6691823.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6958746.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.21.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5168457.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5917884.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2119A.18.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5339629.htm
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